High-voltage contactor
Gas-filled contactor for high-voltage DC switching
Series/Type:  HVC43
Ordering code:  B88269X*
Date:  2022-03-16
Version:  05
 TDK Electronics AG 2022. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

Nomenclature of type name
Example (other digits may indicate customized version or special option)
Ordering codes
Continuous current
ADC
Coil voltage
VDC
Type name Ordering code
150
12 HVC43-150A-12 B88269X3230C011
24 HVC43-150A-24 B88269X3330C011
200
12 HVC43-200A-12 B88269X3220C011
24 HVC43-200A-24 B88269X3340C011
250
12 HVC43-250A-12 B88269X3210C011
24 HVC43-250A-24 B88269X3350C011
 High-voltage contactor B88269X*
 Gas-filled contactor for high-voltage DC switching HVC43
PPD AB PD / PPD AB PM Version: 05 / 2022-03-16
Please read Cautions and warnings and Page 9 of 13
Important notes at the end of this document.